TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the name of the assignor previously recorded on Reel 003097 Frame 0694. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment from Westway Terminal Company, Inc., formerly known as Westway Trading Corporation, to Westway Feed Products, Inc

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IlWestway Terminal Company, Inc. 1	FORMERLY Westway Trading Corporation	04/01/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Westway Feed Products, Inc.	
Street Address:	14015 Park Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 217	
City:	Tomball	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77377	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1711113	WESTWAY MULTIMIX
Registration Number:	1796479	WESTWAY PELLET PARTNER
Registration Number:	1952659	WESTWAY
Registration Number:	1935210	
Registration Number:	2188411	EQUINE DELITE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)661-6876

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 214-953-5758

Email: swiley@jw.com

Correspondent Name: Sara Wiley

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003341 FRAME: 0518

900052456

Address Line 1: 901 Main Stree Address Line 2: Suite 6000 Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	103652.00002	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sara Wiley	
Signature:	/sara wiley/	
Date:	07/05/2006	
Total Attachments: 2 source=Westway Assignment Incorrect#page1.tif source=Westway Assignment Incorrect#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003341 FRAME: 0519

ASSIGNMENT

This ASSIGNMENT is made effective as of April 1, 2005, between Westway Trading Corporation, a Delaware corporation, located and doing business at 365 Canal Street, Suite 2200, New Orleans, Louisiana 70130 ("Assignor") and Westway Feed Products, Inc., a Delaware corporation, located and doing business at 14015 Park Drive, Suite 217, Tomball, Texas 77377 ("Assignee").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Assignor is the exclusive owner of all right, title and interest in and to the trademarks listed on Schedule A hereto (collectively the "Marks"), the federal registrations thereto (the "Registrations"), and the federal applications thereto (the "Applications"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to acquire from Assignor the entirety of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Marks, Registrations, and Applications;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, transfers assigns and conveys to Assignee all of its right, title and interest in and to the Marks, Registrations, and Applications, including all of its common law rights, together with the goodwill of the business appertaining to and/or symbolized by the Marks.

WESTWAY TRADING CORPORATION

Bryan Shoemaker

Executive Vice President

103652.2

Assignment - Page 1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003341 FRAME: 0520

SCHEDULE A

MARK	APP./REG. NO.
	2722712
BOVACHLOR	2,732,713
BOVAMAX	1,914,474
BOVINE BOOSTER	1,960,204
CONVERTER	2,428,091
EQUIMAX	2,474,409
EQUINE DELITE	2,188,411
LACTO-BLEND	1,151,432
LSA	1,058,890
MILK II A MILK REPLACER (Stylized)	1,437,683
MOL MIX and Drop Design	2,540,072
MOL-MIX	1,846,467
MOL-MIX	833,766
MOL-MIX SUPER 16 and Design	1,100,527
MR. BLACKSTRAP (Stylized)	806,054
NUTRA BASE	1,618,970
PELLET PARTNER PLUS and Design	2,747,889
PRO-LIX	818,361
PROMOLAS	1,226,825
PROMOLAS MILL MIX	1,341,289
QUICK THIX	1,792,832
SG and Design	916,834
SOLID CHOICE	1,816,337
STRESS-MIX	1,901,436
SURPASS	1,533,894
SWEET LAC	2,390,225
SWEETCAKE	2,343,825
SWEETCAKE MOLASSES-N-MORE VITAMINS PROTEIN	76/614,699
ENERGY MINERALS JUST ADD ROUGHAGE and Design	
SYNERGY	1,674,759
THE LIQUID LEADER	N/A
ULTRA MAX	2,257,494
WESTWAY	1,952,659
WESTWAY CONVERTER LIQUID SUPPLEMENTS and Des	sign2,420,896
WESTWAY E-Z GLO and Design	2,292,550
WESTWAY MULTIMIX and Design	1,711,113
WESTWAY PELLET PARTNER and Design	1,796,479
World Design	1,935,210
_	

3868584v.1

Assignment - Page 2

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 07/05/2006 REEL: 003341 FRAME: 0521